
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2024 TRAX 1LS EXTERIOR: MOSAIC BLACK METALLIC
INTERIOR: JET BLACK / GRAY WITH
BLUE

ECOTEC 1.2L TURBO
TRANSMISSION, 6-SPD AUTOMATIC

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR/36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR/60,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY,
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
  *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• STABILITRAK-STABILITY CONTROL
  SYSTEM W/ TRACTION CONTROL
• POWER STEERING, ELECTRIC
• COMPACT SPARE TIRE

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• 8" CHEVROLET INFOTAINMENT 3

  SYSTEM DIAGONAL COLOR
  TOUCHSCREEN
• CRUISE CONTROL
• ACTIVE NOISE CANCELLATION
• 3 YEARS REMOTE ACCESS PLAN;
  ONSTAR & WI-FI DATA CAPABLE
  SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS
• HEADLAMP CONTROL, AUTOMATIC
  ON & OFF
• SIRIUSXM AUDIO WITH
  SXM TRIAL SUBSCRIPTION
• STEERING WHEEL CONTROLS,
  AUDIO / PHONE
• AUDIO SYSTEM, 4 SPEAKER

INTERIOR
• GLASS, DEEP-TINTED, REAR
  WINDOWS AND LIFTGATE
• SEAT ADJUSTER, DRIVER 6-WAY
  MANUAL
• SEAT, REAR 60/40 SPLIT-
  FOLDING
• SEAT ADJUSTER, PASSENGER

  4-WAY MANUAL
• VISORS, DRIVER/ FRT PASSENGER
  W/ VANITY MIRRORS
• ARMREST WITH STORAGE
  FRONT
• POWER WINDOWS WITH
  EXPRESS DOWN ALL

EXTERIOR
• MOLDINGS, BODY-SIDE, LOWER,
  EXTRA WIDE, MOLDED IN BLACK
• WIPER, REAR INTERMITTENT
• REAR WINDOW DEFROSTER
• DOOR HANDLES, BODY COLOR
• MIRROR CAPS, MOLDED IN BLACK
• MIRRORS, OUTSIDE POWER-ADJUST
  MANUAL-FOLDING
• DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS
• HEADLAMPS, LED
• SPOILER, REAR

SAFETY & SECURITY
• CHEVY SAFETY ASSIST:
  *FORWARD COLLISION ALERT

  *AUTOMATIC EMERGENCY BRAKING
  *FRONT PEDESTRIAN BRAKING
  *LANE KEEP ASSIST WITH LANE
   DEPARTURE WARNING
  *FOLLOWING DISTANCE INDICATOR
  *INTELLIBEAM
• THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM
• HD REAR VISION CAMERA
• TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM
  (EXCL SPARE TIRE)

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $20,400.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

TOTAL OPTIONS $0.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $20,400.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,095.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $21,495.00

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)costAnnual fuel

over 5 years
compared to the

average new vehicle.

Fuel Economy and Environment

save
$750

in fuel costs
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This vehicle emits 298 grams CO2 per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Fuel Economy

30 MPG

combined city/hwy city

28
highway

32

Small station wagons range from 16 to
120 MPG. The best vehicle rates 140
MPGe.

3.3 gallons per 100 miles

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain
your vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 28 MPG and costs $9,750 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates
are based on 15,000 miles per year at $3.60 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent.
Vehicle emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog. 

TRAX FWD

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by the government
for overall vehicle score, frontal crash, side crash
or rollover risk.

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

Equipped with the safety and 
security of OnStar ®. 
Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

PARTS CONTENT INFORMATION

FOR VEHICLES IN THIS CARLINE:
U.S./CANADIAN PARTS CONTENT: 3%
MAJOR SOURCES OF FOREIGN PARTS 

CONTENT: KOREA 55%
MEXICO 21%

NOTE: PARTS CONTENT DOES NOT INCLUDE FINAL

ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTION, OR OTHER NON-PARTS COSTS.

FOR THIS VEHICLE:
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: 

CHANGWON, KY        KOREA

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

ENGINE: MEXICO

TRANSMISSION: KOREA

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0042 – 01/22/2023

ORDER NO CJWXM1 SALES CODE E

SALES MODEL CODE 1TR58

DEALER NO 02484

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

CHANGWON, KY KOREA

VIN KL77LFE27RC022444

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

EXECUTIVE CHEVROLET                
399 N COLONY STREET                 
WALLINGFORD, CT 06492-3100             

  
           

           

{"maker":"CHEVY", "model_year":"2024", "mmc_code":" 1TR58", "vin":"KL77LFE27RC022444", "sitedealer_code":" 02484", "sell_source": "13", "order_number": "CJWXM1", "creation_date":"6/10/2023", "Options":["AAL", "AEC", "AED", "AEQ", "AIB", "AIF", "AJC", "AKO", "AKW", "AL0", "AQY", "AU3", "AXP", "AY0", "A2V", "A50", "A64", "A69", "A7E", "A70", "BAH", "BTT", "B2O", "B34", "CD4", "CKR", "C2X", "C25", "C35", "C49", "C60", "C91", "DLV", "DP5", "DU3", "DWV", "D31", "D75", "EF7", "E22", "E27", "FE2", "FHA", "FJM", "FJW",
"FWD", "FX3", "GB0", "GNA", "GNF", "H5D", "IKP", "IOR", "IVN", "JCF", "JJ2", "J24", "J60", "J71", "KB5", "KD4", "KG8", "KI2", "KL9", "KQX", "KRV", "KTF", "K1O", "K12", "K34", "K4E", "LHD", "LIH", "MAH", "MDB", "MM9", "MNH", "M97", "NE1", "NE8", "NJ1", "NKC", "NUG", "NWN", "N37", "N45", "PAN", "PAP", "PED", "PPW", "PRF", "PWP", "QA3", "Q8E", "RSR", "R9N", "R9T", "SJQ", "SLM", "TB4", "TDM", "TQ5", "TR1", "TS6", "TTV", "TUU", "T3W", "T4L", "T7Z", "T83", "UBJ", "UC3", "UDC", "UDZ", "UEU", "UE1", "UE4", "UHX",
"UHY", "UH0", "UH1", "UJM", "UKJ", "UMN", "UQF", "UQL", "UTJ", "UUA", "UUT", "UVB", "U04", "U2K", "U25", "U92", "VDO", "VGC", "VGP", "VHM", "VIX", "VJQ", "VK3", "VNU", "VRF", "VRG", "VRH", "VRK", "VRL", "VRM", "VRN", "VRR", "VV4", "V35", "V48", "V8D", "WJN", "WMY", "XL8", "ZDC", "0ST", "1LS", "1MP", "1NF", "1SZ", "2NF", "2ST", "3ST", "4KG", "4ST", "5FC", "5ST", "6X1", "7X1", "7Y2", "8X2", "9X2", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "",
"", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", ""]}


